MATCH AMICAL LOISIR RIMFIRE
26 juin 2022

VITROLLES SPORT TIR
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11
12
13
14
15
16
17

N°
Tireur
201
204
107
207
101
205
206
202
102
208
103
108
104
113
203
105
106

Cat

NOM

MENETRE
REINHARD
PERIN
CHARTIER
CHIALE
LEVADOUX
DRAN
BASSET
CHIALE
JEANSOULIN
THOMAS
FAGOT
BOCAGE
PELE
ANTRASSIAN
LEVINSPUHL
MIGLIACCIO

Prenom

Jean-Pierre
Philippe
Martial
Pierre
Patrick
Eric
Cynthia
Bruno
Gerard
Jacques
Christophe
Alain
Nickael
Gerard
Patrick
Alain
Robert

Club

Vitrolles ST
Vitrolles ST
Vitrolles ST
Vitrolles ST
Vitrolles ST
Vitrolles ST
Vitrolles ST
Vitrolles ST
Vitrolles ST
Vitrolles ST
Vitrolles ST
Vitrolles ST
Vitrolles ST
Vitrolles ST
Vitrolles ST
Vitrolles ST
Vitrolles ST

Cible 1

Points M
242 8
240 10
238 5
221 1
229 4
213 2
193 1
197 3
160 1

183

115

178

113

26
56
75

Cible 2

Points M
236 5
224
227
227
219
205
175
183 2
172

157 1
145

161

132 1
154 1
72

62

M= g ;i

Cible 3
Points M
230 3
229 3
219 1
221 4
221 1
221
192 3
170
202
173 3
186 1
93
140
180
96
84 1

MATCH
Points M
708 16
693 18
684 11
669 10
669 6
639 4
560 4
550 5
534 1
513 4
446 1
432
385 1
360 1
224
221 1

CIRCUIT N?
cl' Points




MATCH AMICAL RIMFIRE

26 juin 2022

VITROLLES SPORT TIR

Classt

N = Match
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N°
Tireur
211
110
111
212
112
210
213
113

Cat

NOM

BERNARD
CASSINI
CARNE
TAPIA
GARCIA
BENEDICT
COSTELA
PELE

Prénom

Qlivier
Patrick
Marc
Ernesto
Bernard
Philippe
Antonio
Gerard

Club

Vitrolles ST
Vitrolles ST
Vitrolles ST
Vitrolles ST
Vitrolles ST
Vitrolles ST
Vitrolles ST
Vitrolles ST

NO
Licence

82451516
03 424 516
82 632 765
82 626 245

Cible 1
Points M
243 8
240 11
238 | T
232 | 5
247 12
244 7
188
26

Cible 2
Points M
243 9
247 11
248 8
249 10
231 5
228 3
197 1
154 1

Cible 3

Points M
243 11
241 9
242 | T
242 8
233 | 6
236 | 5
192 | 5
180

MATCH

Points
729
728
728
723
711
708
577
360

M

28
31
22
23
23
15
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